The person nr persons to whom the contract maybe I inches ' 463' 8"' northerly from the northerly line of One 
awarded will be required to give security, for the per- I Hundred and First street; thence westerly and parallel 
formance of the contract, in the manner prescribed by with said street three hundred and twenty-five (325') feet 
law, in the sum of twenty thousand dollars. 	 to the easterly line of the Boulevard ; thence northerly 

Each estimate shall contain and state the name and I along said line ten (to') feet to a point distant three hun-
place of residence of each of the persons making the same ;

[...]

Also beg,Hiring at a point in the easterly line of 'l',•nth 
feet inches 	ft) 	8'" 	northerly from the northerly hue of One 

Hundred 	First 	 I 
avenue, dlstcrat one hundred and ninety-nine 	ten 
inches 	"; 	from 	 line 	One and 	street ; thence westerly and parallel 

with said street three hundred and twenty- five t325') feet 
(tog tonortherly 	the northerly 	of 

Hundred and 	Fifty-third street ; 	thence easterly and 
to the east rly line of \Vest-End avenue : thence north- parallel with said street four hundred and seventy-six 
erly along said line sixty 	Sc 	feet ;